“Against The Impending Darkness’
Level 1

DrakenStone, Fully Licensed by Hirst Arts
Floors: 1” square blocks
Walls: 1x1/2x1/2 blocks:

Per square inch: Kit $.25, Glued $.33, Painted $.50

Product Name

Entry Staircase

2x4 Hallway

2x6 Hallway

4x4 “X” Intersection

4x4 Room

Kit

7.75

3.75

Glued

11.63

4.50

5.63

13.50

Painted

15.50

12

7.50

18

One Copy

Two Copies

One Copy

Two Copies

One Copy



4x10 Room

Inner Sanctum, North

Inner Sanctum, South

Dead End #1

Dead End #2

Dead End #3

Dead End #4

13.88

18.38

15.63

1.50

20.82

27.57

23.44

2.25

27.76

36.76

31.26

Two Copies

One Copy

One Copy

One Copy

One Copy

One Copy

One Copy



Dead End #5 2 3 4 One Copy

Kit: Glued: Painted: Total:
$107.52 $161.28 $215.04 16 Pieces
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